Description: Specification grade recessed plaster-in (drywall)
flangeless, flush wall wash fixture. Trim offers no-glare aperture and
ultra uniform field of light to top of wall. Mounts at 32” (813mm) center
to center and 40” (1016mm) from center to wall.
1. Lamp: MR16 12v 50W IR Lamp (infrared, equal to 75W Halogen),
maximum.
2. Housing: AH6 IC and air tight construction, 19 gage die formed
aluminum. Suitable for remodel and new construction.

(89mm)
Flush Trim
Genna Ordering Code For Complete Fixture:
120V Standard Magnetic:
Collection
IC Housing
Function
Plaster Plate
3.5" Aperture
Trim Finish
AH6  - GWS3  - WS3W
Aurora
Halogen
6 - MR16
Genna
Wall Wash
WS3W   - White
WS3SA  - Satin Aluminum
WS3SZ  - Satin Bronze
WS3SB  - Satin Black
Electronic & International Versions:
Collection IC
Housing - Voltage
Function
Plaster Plate
3.5" Aperture
Trim Finish
AH6-2 - GWS3  - WS3W
Aurora
Halogen
6 - MR16
1 - 120V 60HZ
2 - 230V 50HZ
3 - 277V 60HZ
Genna
Wall Wash
Square
3.5" Aperture
WS3W   - White
WS3SA  - Satin Aluminum
WS3SZ  - Satin Bronze
WS3SB  - Satin Black
1'
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
D
IS
TA
N
C
E
FR
O
M
 C
EI
LI
N
g
 I
N
 F
EE
T 1'
2'
3'